JUNIOR HAWK TN
. WHITE HAWK
White Hawk Country Club 2024

Newer golfers (no bad habits!) are invited to start their golfing career with us. These beginner classes will be an

introduction to golf with an emphasis on general swing motion, solid ball contact, and learning to play the game safely.
We will use “Fundamentals” and “Learn to Play” for the young athlete to develop agility, balance, coordination, and speed.
This class will be conducted by the Golf Professional Staff with assistance from the golf service staff. Your career has
started, but wait, now it’s time to play! Our facility has many different golf course options, see you on the first tee!

o A four-day session, with each class lasting 90 minutes, scheduled throughout the season for boys and girls age 9 to 13, sign
up is limited. Each session will have similar teaching content, schedule listed below. Fall schedule to be determined.

o Cost is $125 per session and advanced sign up is required. Class size is limited. See our website for registration links.

Session #1: Entry deadline, Monday May 6" at noon
May 9: Thursday (Full Swing)  5:30 to 7:00 pm
May 16: Thursday (Short Game)  5:30 to 7:00 pm , — e =g
May 23: Thursday (Putting) 5:30to 700 pm E B :
May 30: Thursday (Play) 5:30 to 7:00 pm

Session #2: Entry deadline, Wednesday June 7% at noo
June 10: Monday (Full Swing) 10:00 to 11:30 an £
June 11: Tuesday (Short Game) 10:00 to 11:30 ai
June 12: Wednesday (Putting) 10:00 to 11:30 a
June 13: Thursday (Play) 10:00 to 11:30 4

Session #3: Entry deadline, Wednesday July 19" at noon _

July 22: Monday (Full Swing) 10:00 to 11:30 ar

July 23: Tuesday (Short Game) 10:00 to 11:30 am 233 g & 2

July 24: Wednesday (Putting) 10:00 to 11:30 am _ AT o A e
July 25: Thursday (Play) 10:00 to 11:30 am

ToT’s CLASS
White Hawk Country Club 2024

Let’s play golf! Three-day sessions with each class lasting 60 minutes, will be scheduled
throughout the season for boys and girls ages 5 to 8. These beginner classes will focus on

making a challenging game easier. Tips for parents to help their young golfer, general athletic
movement, fun games to help learn golf, course safety, and playing modifications to help get
started. This class will be conducted by the Golf Professional Staff with assistance from the golf
service staff. Each session will have similar teaching content and the cost is $75 per session with
advanced sign up required. Class size is limited. Fall schedule to be determined.

Session #1: May 20-21-22, 5:30 to 6:30 pm, entry deadline is May 16 at noon
Session #2: June 17-18-19, 5:30 to 6:30 pm, entry deadline is June 13 at noon
Session #3: July 8-9-10, 5:30 to 6:30 pm, entry deadline is July 4 at noon



